
2024 Mammo Attendance

MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Monday, September 9
Mammography Principles and 

Practice on campus
Mammography Principles and 

Practice on campus

Monday, September 16

Monday, September 30

Monday, October 7
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, October 14
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, October 21
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, October 28

Monday, November 4
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, November 11 Mammography Principles and 
Practice online

Monday, November 18 Mammography Principles and 
Practice directed study

Monday, November 25 Mammography Principles and 
Practice online

Monday, December 2 Mammography Principles and 
Practice online

TRAINING DAY for your mentors                                  
(online)

October

Monday, September 23

December

September

November



2024 Mammo Attendance

MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Monday, December 9 4pm Deadine -                                                      
Clinical Review 

Mammography Principles and 
Practice directed study

Monday, December 16

Monday, December 23

Monday, December 30

Monday, January 6
Oncology Pathways Christies - 

Tuesday Half day contracting 9am-
12noon TBC

Mammography Principles and 
Practice on campus

Mammography Principles and 
Practice on campus

Monday, January 13 Day 1 Wednesday: Oncology 
Pathways Christies (1 day) TBC

Monday, January 20
Day 2 Monday: Oncology Pathways 

Christies (1 day) TBC
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, January 27 Mammography Principles and 
Practice directed study

Day 3 Friday: Oncology Pathways 
Christies (1 day) TBC

Monday, February 3
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, February 10

Monday, February 17

Monday, February 24
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, March 3
4pm Deadine -                                                      
Clinical Review 

Mammography Principles and 
Practice online

Monday, March 10
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, March 17
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, March 24

 (end of trimester break)

 (half term) 

February

March

(half term) 

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

Jan-25

 (Easter break)



2024 Mammo Attendance

MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Monday, March 31

Monday, April 7

Monday, April 14
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, April 21
Mammography Principles and 

Practice online

Monday, April 28
Mammography Principles and 

Practice directed study

Monday, May 5

Monday, May 12

Monday, May 19

Monday, May 26

Monday, June 2
4pm Deadine -                                                      
Clinical Review 

Monday, June 9
Mammography Principles and 

Practice assessment support on 
campus

Monday, June 16

Monday, June 23

Monday, June 30
Mammography Principles and 

Practice Portfolio Submission 4pm

Monday, July 7

Monday, July 14
Mammography Principles and Practice 

Audit Assignment submission 4pm
Mammography Principles and 

Practice exam on campus

Monday, July 21

April

July

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (half term) 

May

June

 (Easter break)

 (Easter break)



2024 Mammo Attendance

MONTH MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Monday, July 28

Monday, August 4

Monday, August 11

Monday, August 18

Monday, August 25

Monday 1st September 

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

 (end of trimester break)

September

August


